SMRT Accident Vehicle Repair Estimates

SMRT Automotive Services Pte Ltd

60 Woodlands Industrial Park E4, Singapore 757705

FAX Number : 63685592

Estimator Telephone Number - 68662623

Accident Reporting Number - 68662672

Date Generated : 12/11/2020

User ID :  GohKK2

Section A - Accident Details
Registration Number SMBB035H
Case Reference Number BUS/11/20/7006
Registration Date 5/10/2015
Company Type SMRT Buses Ltd
Make MAN
Model MAN NG 363F (A24)

Name of Driver

S. Govindharaj A/L Snanmugam

Type of Accident

Head to Rear

Accident Date and Time

6/11/2020 11:37 AM

Accident Reported Date and Time

6/11/2020 1:15 PM

Is Surveyor Required? No
Survey by

Vehicle is Towed Back? No
Towed Back Date and Time

Replacement Vehicle issued? No

Job Card Number

Special Instruction to ARC,if any

SMBB035SH-REAR PORTION
GBC1458S (TP) INSURED WITH NTUC

Prepared Date and Time

12/11/2020 9:58 AM

Chassis Number

WMAA24ZZ0F 7002745

Mileage

Work Shop

Repair Completion Date and Time

Section B - Summary of Repair Estimates

Summary of Repair Estimates
Quotation from ARC Adjusted by Surveyor, if applicable

Total Labour Cost $2,650.00 $0.00

Total Spray Cost $528.00 $0.00

Total Spare Part Cost $7,551.61 $0.00

Total Other Cost $300.00 $0.00

TOTAL COST $11,029.61 $0.00

Lump Sum Total $11,050.00 $0.00

Number of Repair Days 6.0

Prepared / Adjusted By

Kok Khoon Geh

ARC / Surveyor Sign Off Date

12/11/2020 10:19 AM

Signature

N

Remarks.

Section C - Quotation and Accident Invoice Details

Quotation Number

Invoice Number

Quotation Date

Invoice Date

|Invoice Amount

Prepared Date

Page 1 of 3




SMRT Automotive Services Pte Ltd

60 Woodlands Industrial Park E4, Singapore 757705

SMRT Accident Vehicle Repair Estimates

FAX Number : 63685592

Estimator Telephone Number : 68662623

Accident Reporting Number : 68662672

Date Generated : 12/11/2020

User ID : GohKK2
Section D - Details of Repair Estimates
Part 1 - Labour Works
Job Scope Quotation from AR |Adjusted by Surveyor, if applicable
TO REMOVE & INSTALL ALL ABOVE ITEMS AND REPAIR OTHERS $2,650.00 ! 2 C
DAMAGED AFFECTED AREAS. 2
Total Labour $2,650.00
Part 2 - Spray Painting & Panel Beating Related Works
Job Scope {Quotation from ARC Adjusted by Surveyor, if applicable
PROVIDE LABOUR AND MATERIAL TO PUTTY AND RESPRAY ABOVE $528.00 i 7]
REPAIR ITEMS Lf"‘f‘é
Total Spray Painting & Panel Beating $528.00
Part 3 - Other Costs - Accident and Accident Repair Related Expense
Job Scope Quotation from ARC Adjusted by Surveyor, if applicable
TOWING CHARGE $300.00 X’
Total Other Costs $300.00
Part 4 - Spare Parts /| Material Usage
Part Number  |Portion Stock Number |Part Name Quantity List Price ($) rbiuuum (%) [Final Price ($) |Estimator Approved |Surveyor Approved
REFLECTOR STICKER |1.00 $75.00 0.00 $§75.00 Replace #)
BUMPER IV
6011407 Body DOOR,ENGINE:REARM |1.00 $1,625.00 10.00 §1,462.50 Replace -
AN A22 C SERIES / K9
6011408 Body BUMPER:REAR,CENTR [1.00 $1,625.00 10.00 $1,462.50 Replace - |
EMAN A22 'C' SERIES /k RY |
6010298 LAMP,STOP:LED (MAN [1.00 $1,141.70 10.00 §1,027.53 Replace |
BUS) / at KA |
6010299 SIGNAL LAMP LED 1.00 $1.274.10 10.00 $1,146.69 Replace '{ 11U ]
6010062 Body F01001-CW273 [COVER:REAR TAIL 1.00 $974.70 10.00 $877.23 Replace N
LAMP ,RH,FOR MAN A22 / Din .
BUS < CRY
6010463 Body S01001-CWO0086 [FRAME, REAR 1.00 $1,423.20 10.00 §1,280.88 Replace .
BUMPER FOR MAN A22 ﬁﬁ X ‘(
BUS
6010372 Body 4001F09- PANEL REFLECTOR:RE |1.00 $107.00 10.00 $96.30 Replace Py A
ACCES5021 AR,LH FOR MAN BUS M N{(
6010373 Body 4001F09- PANEL.REFLECTOR:RE [1.00 $107.00 10.00 $96.30 Replace / ( ’/J
ACCES5020 AR,RH,FOR MAN BUS l/L}
6010412 Body 4001G01- SPRING,GAS:500N,FOR [1.00 $241.50 10.00 §217.35 Replace ™
GSP438 MAN NL320F (A22) e d ﬂ [
6009375 VM RETAINER MALE & 2.00 $74.80 10.00 $134.64 Replace “ 7 ;
FEMALE REAR LID,MAN / )(j Ve
BUS ) b
STICKER SMRT 1.00 $75.00 0.00 $75.00 Replace 7~ /\f‘ik
STICKER 60KM/H 1.00 $5.00 0.00 $5.00 Replace s NPC
6010295 Body S06006-CW556 [DOOR, ENGINE:REAR ~ |1.00 $1,207.50 10.00 $1,086.75 Replace
FRAME FOR MAN AZ2 ,ﬁ:}: AR
BUS
6010300 VE 36-25103-6000 [LAMP,REVERSE (MAN |1.00 §77.60 10.00 $69.84 Replace ~ "
BUS) 76@@} ’
6010323 Bady 4000F 06~ HINGE:RH,REAR 1.00 $138.00 10.00 $124.20 Replace s
HING735 ENGINE DOOR,FOR X ﬂ
MAN A22 |
16010322 Body 4000F06- HINGE:LH REAR 1.00 $138.00 10.00 $124.20 Replace
HINGT34 ENGINE DOOR,FOR )( K
| MAN A22
010371 Body 88-25215-0001 |REFLECTOR, TRIM:FOR |1.00 $77.60 0.00 $77.60 ‘3 -
| MAN BUS /A
lTotal $10,387.70 §9,439.51

’Added Spare Parts / Material Usage After Surveyor Signed off LKK Auto Fon a

the Repairer of the fnlinwir;q;

* To resurvey before/after spray painting
J C[ = To display damaged par ) during resurvey
R‘F’J‘T (,) —_ g ul.) 5 * Parts prices are subject to confirmation

( ® Third party survey is on a “Wi

’
M f * No illegal modification(s

* Supplementary item(s)

Page 2 of 3

it Prejudice” basis

urveyed and

Af"fer r’u’m rlw‘ﬂ., is subject fo final approval from Insurance Company

Guafr (U
| 2/ 11/ 2v 2




SMRT Accident Vehicle Repair Estimates

SMRT Automotive Services Pte Ltd

60 Woodlands Industrial Park E4, Singapore 757705

FAX Number : 63685592

Estimator Telephone Number : 68662623

Accident Reporting Number : 68662672

Date Generated : 12/11/2020

UserID ¢ GohKK2

Part Number

Quantity

Surveyor Check

Total

Page 3 of 3




